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Code

STATIONERY
CAFX82N02
KJIE5192BK
SMGCHERLGE
SM3500D
ST364WP4
FA554201
PA182101
PA182103
PA182102
FC1221HB20
SMSM605
ST185C12
SMO0307580R
SMRUL30CL
GIS0011DEC
PA8467010
KE2HBSHRP
SDCZ5032RD
SMA5WTV265
SMA5WTV264

ENGLISH
JBRDWBA4GN
BCBCA419
SME9X7128R
KJOEWMICBK

Pinjarra Senior High School

Description

Casio fx-82AU PLUS Il 2nd Edition Scientific Calculator
Keji Earphones with Inline Mic Black

Studymate Eraser Large

Studymate Glue Stick 35g

Staedtler Textsurfer Classic Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack
Faber-Castell Fibre Tip Colour Markers 12 Pack

Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Black

Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue

Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red

Faber-Castell Goldfaber Graphite Pencil HB
Studymate Twin Zip Name Pencil Case Large Black
Staedtler Noris Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

Studymate 15cm 180 Degrees Recycled Protractor
Studymate Recycled Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear

DEFY Eyewear Wraparound Safety Glasses Clear
Maped Greenlogic Scissors 17cm

Keji 2 Hole Plastic Sharpener

SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Red
Studymate A5 Student Diary Week to View 2026 Floral

Studymate A5 Student Diary Week to View 2026 Camo

J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Green
Studymate Book Cover A4 Clear
Studymate 9x7" Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page

Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black

HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES

JBRDWFCBE

SMEX9796R

J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet 220gsm Blue

Studymate 9x7" Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page
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Year 9&10

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$35.50
$4.00
$0.25
$1.19
$4.98
$3.00
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.89
$1.74
$2.48
$2.68
$0.50
$2.68
$2.26
$0.24
$8.90
$3.39
$3.39
Sub Total

$2.00
$0.99
$1.69
$10.00

Sub Total

$1.00
$0.99
Sub Total

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$35.50
$4.00
$0.25
$1.19
$4.98
$3.00
$3.12
$3.12
$3.12
$7.12
$1.74
$2.48
$2.68
$0.50
$2.68
$2.26
$0.24
$8.90
$3.39
$3.39
$93.66

$2.00
$0.99
$1.69
$10.00
$14.68

$2.00
$3.96
$5.96

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. ltems can be ordered outside of the
School List Service period at Officeworks'then current everyday low prices

1/2


http://officeworks.com.au/booklist

MATHEMATICS
SMRECEB96R

ART
ST526500W
FC116572HB
ST1104B1
ST1106B
KEVADA3N

DRAMA

SMPEBA448R

PHOTOGRAPHY

SDCZ5032RD

Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page

Staedtler Mars Plastic Eraser

Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Graphite Pencil HB
Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil 4B

Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil 6B

Keji A3 Visual Art Diary 120 Page

Studymate Recycled A4 Exercise Book 48 Pages

SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Red

MATERIALS DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY

KEBDOCWABE

SMPEBA464R
GIS0011DEC

Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Blue
Studymate Recycled A4 Exercise Book 64 Pages

DEFY Eyewear Wraparound Safety Glasses Clear

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

KEBDOCWACR
SMEX9796R

Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear

Studymate 9x7" Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page
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Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

$1.25

Sub Total

$3.25
$0.80
$0.87
$0.87
$6.99

Sub Total

$0.99
Sub Total

$8.90

Sub Total

$0.75
$0.99
$2.68

Sub Total

$0.75
$0.99
Sub Total

Grand Total

$5.00

$5.00

$3.25
$1.60
$1.74
$1.74
$6.99
$15.32

$0.99
$0.99

$8.90
$8.90

$0.75
$0.99
$2.68
$4.42

$0.75
$0.99
$1.74

$150.67

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. Iltems can be ordered outside of the

School List Service period at Officeworks'then current everyday low prices
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