Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted. officeworks.com.au/booklist

Pinjarra Senior High School				Year 9&10		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)	
STATIONERY						
CAFX82NO2	Casio fx-82AU PLUS II 2nd Edition Scientific Calculator	1	Yes	\$35.50	\$35.50	
KJIE5192BK	Keji Earphones with Inline Mic Black	1	Yes	\$4.00	\$4.00	
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	1	Yes	\$0.25	\$0.25	
SM3500D	Studymate Glue Stick 35g	1	Yes	\$1.19	\$1.19	
ST364WP4	Staedtler Textsurfer Classic Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98	
FA554201	Faber-Castell Fibre Tip Colour Markers 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$3.00	\$3.00	
PA182101	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Black	8	Yes	\$0.39	\$3.12	
PA182103	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue	8	Yes	\$0.39	\$3.12	
PA182102	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red	8	Yes	\$0.39	\$3.12	
FC1221HB20	Faber-Castell Goldfaber Graphite Pencil HB	8	Yes	\$0.89	\$7.12	
SMSM605	Studymate Twin Zip Name Pencil Case Large Black	1	Yes	\$1.74	\$1.74	
ST185C12	Staedtler Noris Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.48	\$2.48	
SM0307580R	Studymate 15cm 180 Degrees Recycled Protractor	1	Yes	\$2.68	\$2.68	
SMRUL30CL	Studymate Recycled Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear	1	Yes	\$0.50	\$0.50	
GIS0011DEC	DEFY Eyewear Wraparound Safety Glasses Clear	1	Yes	\$2.68	\$2.68	
PA8467010	Maped Greenlogic Scissors 17cm	1	Yes	\$2.26	\$2.26	
KE2HBSHRP	Keji 2 Hole Plastic Sharpener	1	Yes	\$0.24	\$0.24	
SDCZ5032RD	SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Red	1	Yes	\$8.90	\$8.90	
SMA5WTV265	Studymate A5 Student Diary Week to View 2026 Floral	1	No	\$3.39	\$3.39	
SMA5WTV264	Studymate A5 Student Diary Week to View 2026 Camo	1	No	\$3.39	\$3.39	
				Sub Total	\$93.66	
ENGLISH						
JBRDWBA4GN	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Green	1	Yes	\$2.00	\$2.00	
BCBCA419	Studymate Book Cover A4 Clear	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99	
SME9X7128R	Studymate 9x7" Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	1	Yes	\$1.69	\$1.69	
KJOEWMICBK	Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black	1	Yes	\$10.00	\$10.00	
		'		Sub Total	\$14.68	
HUMANITIES & S	OCIAL SCIENCES					
JBRDWFCBE	J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet 220gsm Blue	2	Yes	\$1.00	\$2.00	
SMEX9796R	Studymate 9x7" Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page	4	Yes	\$0.99	\$3.96	
			Sub Total	\$5.96		

MATHEMATICS					
SMRECEB96R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page	4	Yes	\$1.25	\$5.00
				Sub Total	\$5.00
ART					
ST52650OW	Staedtler Mars Plastic Eraser	1	Yes	\$3.25	\$3.25
FC116572HB	Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Graphite Pencil HB	2	Yes	\$0.80	\$1.60
ST1104B1	Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil 4B	2	Yes	\$0.87	\$1.74
ST1106B	Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil 6B	2	Yes	\$0.87	\$1.74
KEVADA3N	Keji A3 Visual Art Diary 120 Page	1	Yes	\$6.99	\$6.99
				Sub Total	\$15.32
DRAMA					
SMPEBA448R	Studymate Recycled A4 Exercise Book 48 Pages	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
				Sub Total	\$0.99
PHOTOGRAPHY					
SDCZ5032RD	SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Red	1	Yes	\$8.90	\$8.90
				Sub Total	\$8.90
MATERIALS DESI	GN & TECHNOLOGY				
KEBDOCWABE	Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Blue	1	Yes	\$0.75	\$0.75
SMPEBA464R	Studymate Recycled A4 Exercise Book 64 Pages	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
GIS0011DEC	DEFY Eyewear Wraparound Safety Glasses Clear	1	Yes	\$2.68	\$2.68
				Sub Total	\$4.42
HEALTH & PHYSI	CAL EDUCATION				
KEBDOCWACR	Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear	1	Yes	\$0.75	\$0.75
SMEX9796R	Studymate 9x7" Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
				Sub Total	\$1.74
				Grand Total	\$150.67